
Monday 14 April 5.00 pm Home Mens 'A' tba Truro 'B'

Wednesday 16 April 5.00 pm Home Mens 'B' tba Truro 'C'

Thursday 17 April 5.30 pm Home Mens 'A' 4 Triples Probus BC

Tuesday 22 April 5.30 pm Home Mens 'A' tba The Rest

Sunday 11 May 2.00 pm Home Mixed 4 Triples Wadebridge BC

Sunday 17 May 2.00 pm Away Mixed 4 Triples Stithians BC

Sunday 25 May 2.00 pm Away Mixed 4 Triples Mylor Bridge BC

Saturday 7 June 2.00 pm Home Mixed 6 Triples County VP's

Sunday 8 June 2.00 pm Away Mixed 4 Triples Newquay West End BC

Sunday 22 June 2.00 pm Away Mixed 4 Triples Probus BC

Saturday 5 July 2.00 pm Home Mixed tba President v Chairman

Sunday 13 July 2.00 pm Home Mixed 5 Triples Heavy Transport BC

Sunday 20 July 2.00 pm Home Mixed 5/6 Rinks Heavytree

Sunday 27 July 2.00 pm Home Mixed 5 Triples Bickford Smith BC

Sunday 17 August 2.00 pm Home Mixed 4 Triples Stithians BC

Thursday 4 September 2.00 pm Away Mixed 3 Triples Constantine BC

Thursday 11 September 2.00 pm Home Mixed 4 Triples Perranporth BC

Saturday 13 September 2.00 pm Away Mixed 4 Triples Bickford Smith BC

Sunday 14 September 2.00 pm Away Mixed 4 Triples St Stephen BC

Wednesday 17 September 2.00 pm Home Mixed tba Ladies v Men
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